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Technische Daten: VISTA700

VISTA700
VISTA
Heizkamin
Modern

Holz
01.93190.021
680x400x400 mm
105 kg

50 cm

10 kw

3,3 kW

12 kw

200 m3

83 %

0,10 %

24 (mg/Nm3)
150 mm

-mm
Oberanschluss
12 mbar

6.8 g/s

800 mm

fester Boden
inclusive
inclusive

ja



